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Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille
Pl.

Diff.
Pl.

Blocs Produit

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

COMBINÉ

2017

ST PIERRE CHANEL BM57THIONVILLEPARASECOLI LEA MARTIN NICOLAS 1,7321 31

LA  PERVERIE BM44NANTESCORBILLE MARIE TERRIERE MATTHIEU 1,7323 12

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE BM13MARSEILLERICARD TOM MAINETTI MARIE 3,1625 23

ST JOSEPH BM74SALLANCHESPISSARD CELINE FOREST BARNABE 3,7422 74

ND DES CHAMPS BM26ROMANS / ISEREFAY LEONTIN LEBLOND AGATHE 4,0004 45

LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVREMOUGEOT FLAVIE CANNARD SISKO 6,9286 86

LA SIDOINE BM1TREVOUXBENEDEYT CANDICE LAGARDE MATTIS 7,3489 67

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE BM13MARSEILLERISTA RAPHAEL ASCHIERI ALICE 7,74612 58

ST DOMINIQUE BM54NANCYJACOB SARAH AUBERTEIN MATHIEU 9,7988 129

LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVRENICOLAS GAELLE AUCLAIR NICOLAS 10,5837 1610

STE MARIE BM69LYONBOURRAT TANGUY JARRIJOU MATHURINE 11,61915 911

ND DES CHAMPS BM26ROMANS / ISERETHOMAS GASPARD FAVREL YSE 12,3699 1712

ST ADRIEN BM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQVANTRIMPONT MANON LEFEBVRE MATHIAS 12,49012 1313

JEANNINE MANUEL BM59MARCQ-EN-BAROEULJULIETTE SELLIER VARDON NICOLAS 12,64916 1014

ST CHARLES BM49ANGERSDUBOURG PHILIPPINE DUSSEAU MAXIME 12,7289 1815

LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVREBASTIAN JEANNE ROUSSET MATHIEU 12,96112 1416

ST JOSEPH BM29FOUESNANTLOAEC MANNAIG WHITE THEODORE 14,45719 1117

STE MARIE BM69LYONVERDUN DE MAXIMY DEGOUTE APPOLINE 15,96917 1518

STE CROIX ST EUVRETE BM45ORLEANSCHOMPRET MARIE CARMEL RAIMBERT HUGO 18,49318 1919

ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE BM78MONTIGNY LEBEGUINET CLARISSE PINCHAUX AUGUSTIN 20,00020 2020

STE MARIE BM69LYONDE MULATIER AXEL MALOSSE CHARLOTTE 20,97622 2021

STE MARIE BM41BLOISBOISSONNET EMMERAN CHOBLET KLERVI 21,49421 2222
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CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
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JEANNE D'ARC BNM74CHAMONIXMERCIER PABLO CHARLET SAM 1,0001 11

STE MARIE BNM18BOURGESPAUCHARD ALIX ROBERT AMANDINE 2,8282 42

ND PROVIDENCE BNM57THIONVILLEGACHET AXELLE BOCZKOWSKI LEA 3,8735 33

ST ADRIEN BNM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQBONDUELLE  CHARLOTTE SEGARD LOUNA 4,4724 54

EXT. ENFANTS NANTAIS BNM44NANTESLAFITTE AMANDINE VIGNERON CLARA 4,47210 25

ND DES CHAMPS BNM26ROMANS / ISERETORRALBA LOUIS AMAR DAYAN 4,5833 76

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE BNM13MARSEILLEBECHERINI ANGEL RISTA HADRIEN 7,7465 127

LA SIDOINE BNM1TREVOUXLEBOIDRE CAMILLE POYATOS CARLA 8,6605 158

JEANNE D'ARC BNM74CHAMONIXBOUVANT MATHILDE LEDUC AGNES 9,48715 69

ST ADRIEN BNM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQBONDUELLE CAPUCINE VERNIER CASSANDRE 9,95011 910

STE ANNE BNM29BRESTCOUTY JEANNE HARALAMBOUS DANAE 10,39212 911

STE BARBE BNM56LE FAOUËTLE BAIL MAXIME CAUDEN ESTEBAN 10,5838 1412

ST MARTIN BNM49ANGERSLE DUIN LOUISE HENRIQUEZ AUXANE 10,58314 813

STE THERESE BNM53LAVALBENATRE ALEXANDRE BERTIN LILIAN 11,3148 1614

ST JOSEPH TIVOLI BNM33BORDEAUXFAURE CONSTANCE LOOS MARIE 11,95813 1115

SEVIGNE BNM50GRANVILLEVARIN LOUISE LEMIERE CLEMENTINE 14,42216 1316
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ST ADRIEN MM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQWERNET MARIE LEPOUTRE SIMON 2,4491 61

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE MM13MARSEILLEDAVID THOMAS RESSEGUIER ENOLA 2,8282 42

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE MM13MARSEILLEYOUNG LUC CIESLIK LISA 2,8284 23

STE ANNE MM29BRESTBUI ALEXANDRE BUI ALYZIA 3,31711 14

ND DES CHAMPS MM26ROMANS / ISEREDECORPS YANNIS VIOSSAT AMBRE 3,8735 35

ST JOSEPH MM74SALLANCHESROQUES OCEANE MARA MATHIEU 6,0003 126

STE THERESE MM53LAVALCROCHARD TOM SEGUINEAU JUSTINE 6,4816 77

STE MARIE MM18BOURGESBONNEFOUX CLEMENCE FOUGERAY COMES 8,36714 58

ST CHARLES MM49ANGERSPREZELIN ROMEO CISSAKHO ARAME 8,4859 89

ST DOMINIQUE MM54NANCYVIAC MAHO MANSUY SACHA 8,9448 1010

EXT. ENFANTS NANTAIS MM44NANTESRICHARD MATEO BOUSQUET JULIETTE 10,2477 1511

STE MARIE MM69LYONCHAVAREN ALICE DE SACHY TIMOTHE 10,81713 912

ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE MM78MONTIGNY LEGRIS ALEXIS NOJEAN ADELIE 11,40210 1313

STE MARIE MM18BOURGESRIBEREAU-GAYON DANIEL THEOPHANE 12,84515 1114

STE ANNE MM26VALENCEDELAY MARINE THIBON ALEXANDRE 12,96112 1415

JEANNINE MANUEL MM59MARCQ-EN-BAROEULKACZMAREK ROSALIE BOUY SULIAC 16,49216 1716

ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE MM78MONTIGNY LENIVET HADRIEN GABARD MARIE 16,49217 1617

ST JOSEPH MM29FOUESNANTE LOUPP THOMAS LHARIDON LOANN 18,00018 1818
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ST JOSEPH MADELEINE MNM13MARSEILLEPAUL MATHILDE JOUAN GARANCE 1,0001 11

SACRE CŒUR MNM53GORRONGUIHERY LEANDRE VIMONT ANTOINE 2,0002 22

IMM. CONCEPTION MNM64PAUDEBERGUE NICOLAS LABOURDETTE VALENTIN 3,4643 43

JEANNE D'ARC MNM74CHAMONIXCALLOT HIPPOLYTE SALVETTI ZIAN 5,1969 34

ND DES CHAMPS MNM26ROMANS / ISEREVETU MANON FACOMPRE JULIETTE 5,2924 75

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE MNM13MARSEILLEMILLET SAMUEL VENGUD NEMO 7,7465 126

MAITRISE NOTRE DAME MNM14DOUVRESDESFOUX ALIX BARBEY TOBIAS 7,74610 67

ND DES ANGES MNM59ST AMAND LES EAUXMARTIN DELANNOY FELIX VINCENT-TENEUL 8,94416 58

ST CHARLES MNM49ANGERSCAILLEAU MARIANNE BERNARD ANAIS 9,7986 169

STE TRINITE MNM14FALAISEMARTIN VALENTINE RAULT EGLANTINE 10,9097 1710

ND DES CHAMPS MNM26ROMANS / ISEREFACOMPRE ALIX MARTIN ELIOT 11,40210 1311

LA SIDOINE MNM1TREVOUXSCHMERBER ANAELLE MOISSON LISA 12,0008 1812

ST JOSEPH MNM29FOUESNANTICODEME DONATIEN MAO KYLIAN 12,36917 913

STE MARIE MNM69LYONDE PARSCAU THEOPHANE COMPAN LOUIS 12,64920 814

ST DOMINIQUE MNM54NANCYSPINNELLA MATTHIEU RICHARD AYMERIC 12,96112 1415

LOUEZ DIEU MNM62ANZIN SAINT AUBINDEPINOIS MAXENCE MEHAY HUGO 13,78419 1016

ST JOSEPH TIVOLI MNM33BORDEAUXCLINET GABRIEL COLCOMB THIBAULT 14,07118 1117

ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE MNM78MONTIGNY LEMIGNOT LANA VIALLA AGNES 14,49114 1518

STE MARIE MNM41BLOISFOUILLOUX ALICE DE MEIRA LUCIE 15,71613 1919

STE CROIX ST EUVRETE MNM45ORLEANSGIRARD BRUNE ES BAI MANAL 17,32115 2020
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SACRE-CŒUR CM49ANGERSVICTOR HALGAND ALICE LAVERGNE 2,0002 21

STE CROIX ST EUVRETE CM45ORLEANSBRAZEY CYRIELLE BOISSAY SWAN 2,0004 12

ST MAURICE CM26ROMANS / ISERECORNET CAMILLE TORRALBA ALEXANDRE 2,8281 83

ST ADRIEN CM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQDUHAMEL DOMINIK BRABANT ELISA 3,0003 34

STE CROIX ST EUVRETE CM45ORLEANSHENNEQUART SARAH KAZIKIAN  LEO 5,4775 65

ST GABRIEL CM85ST LAURENT / SEVREALLAIN KELIG GAUTIER ZOE 5,9165 76

ST PAUL CM62LENSLAMPIN CHARLOTTE KURKA ANTOINE 6,63311 47

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE CM13MARSEILLEBOURGOIN CELINE GUEZ TOM 6,7089 58

ST MAURICE CM26ROMANS / ISEREPERSONNAZ BERTILLE ANDRE ETIENNE 8,7757 119

STE MARIE CM69LYONMARTINEU HORTENSE ADAHAH TRISTAN 9,7988 1210

ST DOMINIQUE CM54NANCYCRAVE LAURA FRACHE NICOLAS 10,00010 1011

STE ANNE CM29BRESTCHAPALAIN BREIUC GOTTINIAUX BENOITE 10,81713 912

STE MARIE CM69LYONGIRARD COME DUMONT SOPHIE 12,49012 1313
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STE MARIE CNM69LYONREQUIN ANNA BOUSQUET ALETH 2,0002 21

ST JOSEPH CNM74SALLANCHESVAZOU ARNAUD HENRY CHARLY 2,8281 82

COURS BASTIDE CNM13MARSEILLEPERROT THEOPHILE MAWAZINI HADY 3,0009 13

LA MENNAIS CNM44GUERANDEMURACCINI EMELINE LEGAL MARGAUX 5,1963 94

EXT. ENFANTS NANTAIS CNM44NANTESCHAVIGNY MALO BOULANGER JULES 5,1969 35

STE FAMILLE CNM74LA ROCHE SUR FORONDIEUDEGARD THEO FLEZ NATHAN 5,4775 66

ST MARTIN CNM49ANGERSDUBOURG CHARLES DUBOURG ALBAN 5,6578 47

ND PROVIDENCE CNM57THIONVILLEPACHTEM LUCA AMBRODY ARTHUR 6,4816 78

ST ADRIEN CNM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQSEGARD ENORA HANOT MARGAUX 7,7464 159

STE ANNE CNM29BRESTBUI VICTORIA SEVERE LEA 8,3677 1010

ST JOSEPH CNM74THONESBELLIN CLEMENT COHENDET ARTHUR 8,66015 511

STE MARIE CNM69LYONASTRIE JEAN-JOSEPH CHAVANAT IRENEE 11,48912 1112

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE CNM13MARSEILLEBONANSEA HUGO BAIOCCHI NOE 12,00012 1213

JEANNINE MANUEL CNM59MARCQ-EN-BAROEULLECONTE JULES LERCHE MARIN 13,49114 1314

ND PROVIDENCE CNM57THIONVILLEMARTINOT MAELYSS GEHL FLORE 13,67511 1715

ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE CNM78MONTIGNY LECOCAGNE THEO GUYOT DE LA POMMERAYE 15,42717 1416

STE MARIE CNM18BOURGESBUCHON AMANDINE CHAMPIGNY TANIA 16,00016 1617
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ND PROVIDENCE JM57THIONVILLECARPENTIER ELINE GIROLA YOANN 1,0001 11

ST GABRIEL JM85ST LAURENT / SEVREBORE ROMAIN LEGAL FAUSTINE 3,0003 32

ST MAURICE JM26ROMANS / ISEREMIRANDA LAURA BERLEMONT THOMAS 3,1622 53

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE JM13MARSEILLESOBLER LAURA LOGOS LORENZO 3,1625 24

BRIACÉ JM44LE LANDREAUPREVOST JOEL MUSSET CHARLINE 4,8994 65

SACRE-CŒUR JM49ANGERSBENOIT COQUERET MARJOLAINE MARTINEAU 4,8996 46

BRIACÉ JM44LE LANDREAUBANETON SAMUEL DOUILLARD ELIA 6,4816 77

STE ANNE JM29BRESTLECONTE LOUIS LEMOINE ASTRID 8,4859 88

IMM. CONCEPTION JM64PAUBOSSENIE LOICK ALVERNHE AUDREY 9,3818 119

ST SIGISBERT JM54NANCYSAVARIAU-COSSAIS MEFFRE THOMAS 10,48811 1010

ST DOMINIQUE JM54NANCYHANRIOT MARCEAU PALATIN MARIE 10,95410 1211

STE CROIX ST EUVRETE JM45ORLEANSBRAZEY APPOLINE GOZZIM SWAM 11,22514 912

IMM. CONCEPTION JM64PAUFORT MAXENCE DUFERNEZ NOEMIE 12,49012 1313

STE CROIX ST EUVRETE JM45ORLEANSPIZZI NEOMIE LAMBERT RONAN 13,49113 1414
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BRIACÉ JNM44LE LANDREAUFONTENEAU ADRIEN BOUYER BRICE 1,4142 11

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE JNM13MARSEILLEDAVID MARIE SARAH TABARDEL MANON 2,0001 42

STE ANNE JNM29BRESTFRERHING CLEMENT MARTIN  ALEXANDRE 2,8284 23

JEANNINE MANUEL JNM59MARCQ-EN-BAROEULHONORE AUGUSTE ASSOIGNON LOUIS 3,8733 54

EXT. ENFANTS NANTAIS JNM44NANTESDE BOISREDON JEAN GAUVRIT JEAN-BAPTISTE 3,8735 35

STE CROIX ST EUVRETE JNM45ORLEANSBELLET ALEXANDRE BRIAIS EDOUARD 6,4817 66

CHARLES DE FOUCAULT JNM54NANCYVERRIER ROMAIN CHARMY HUGO 7,4838 77

OZANAM JNM59LILLEBOURLARD TOM CHOQUET CLEMENT 8,1246 118

STE FAMILLE JNM74LA ROCHE SUR FORONVAN HUFFEL RAPHAEL WETS ALEXANDRE 9,38111 89

STE MARIE JNM18BOURGESNICQUE GUILLAUME PHELIPPEAU CYRIAQUE 9,4879 1010

ST JOSEPH TIVOLI JNM33BORDEAUXVAN ELSLANDE LOUIS LEURETTE MERLO 9,48710 911



NATIONAL ESCALADE

JEUNES OFFICIELS

CHAMONIX

11 et 12 mai 2017

Jeunes Officiels (HNSS)
NOTE THEORIE PRATIQUE RESULTAT

NOM PRENOM AS VILLE DEPT THEORIE A-NA A-NA FINAL

1 MIGLIACCIO LOUIS SAINT JOSEPH TIVOLI BORDEAUX 33 AQUITAINE 16 A A A

2 BEZIER JULES LA MENNAIS GUERANDE 44 PAYS DE LOIRE 16 A A A

3 BORDAGE CHARLY BRIACE LE LANDREAU 44 PAYS DE LOIRE 16 A A A

4 FANTOU EMMANUEL LA MENNAIS GUERANDE 44 PAYS DE LOIRE 16 A A A

5 BERGERE LAURE SACRE-CŒUR ANGERS 49 PAYS DE LOIRE 12 NA A NA

6 DIOGO SIMON SACRE-CŒUR ANGERS 49 PAYS DE LOIRE 17 A A A

7 FOLLIOT ANTHONY SACRE-CŒUR ANGERS 49 PAYS DE LOIRE 11 NA A NA

8 PARIZE ANTOINE SACRE-CŒUR ANGERS 49 PAYS DE LOIRE 14 NA A NA

9 BISSON MARIE AMELIE SEVIGNE GRANVILLE 50 NORMANDIE 19 A A A

10 COLLET MATYS SEVIGNE GRANVILLE 50 NORMANDIE 19 A A A

11 AUBRY MARGAUX CHARLES DE FOUCAULT NANCY 54 LORRAINE 19 A A A

12 PFISTER CLOTILDE MALGRANGE VANDOEUVRE 54 LORRAINE 19 A A A

13 PIDOLOT KENTIN ST DOMINIQUE NANCY 54 LORRAINE 19 A A A

14 JASKO JULIE ND LA PROVIDENCE THIONVILLE 57 LORRAINE 18 A A A

15 BAYART VIANNEY SAINT ADRIEN VILLENEUVE D'ASCQ 59 HAUT DE FRANCE 19 A A A

16 LECLERCQ ANATOLE ECOLE JEANNINE MANUEL MARCQ EN BAROEUL 59 HAUT DE FRANCE 19 A A A

17 FERRARI MALTEO LYCEE SAINT PAUL LENS 62 HAUT DE FRANCE 11 NA A NA

18 ALVERNHE AUBELINE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION PAU 64 AQUITAINE 16 A A A

19 MOREAU WILFRIED SAINTE-MARIE LYON LYON 69 LYONNAIS 18 A A A

20 ANGELLOZ PESSEY ALEXANDRE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 18 A A A

21 ANSQUER AUDREY LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 16 A A A

22 ANTHONY LAUREN LYCEE LA PRESENTATION DE MARIE ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 19 A A A

23 BARBIER MALO LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 17 A A A

24 BESLIN CAROLE ANNE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 17 A A A

25 BOULAKJAR NACERA LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

26 BOUTET CAMILLE LYCEE LA PRESENTATION DE MARIE ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 18 A A A

27 CHORON MAXIME LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 12 NA A NA

28 CORDONNIER ALEXANDRE LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

29 DETOT ROMAIN LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 17 A A A

30 DIEUDEGARD THEO LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

31 DOUVRE TRISTAN LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 19 A A A

32 DREUX ANTONIN LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

33 DUMONT ROXANE LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 16 A A A

34 EVANGELISTI AYMERIC LYCEE LA PRESENTATION DE MARIE ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 19 A A A

35 FLEZ NATHAN LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 19 A A A

36 GELB JORDY LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A36 GELB JORDY LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

37 GOLDMAN NAELLE LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

38 GUITAUT ROBIN LYCEE LA PRESENTATION DE MARIE ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 19 A A A

39 HENRY CHARLY LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 19 A A A

40 ICART DIT BOITE VALENTIN LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 18 A A A

41 LAMOUILLE AGATHE LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

42 LE TESTU ANGE LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 19 A A A

43 NOGUES NORA LYCEE LA PRESENTATION DE MARIE ST JULIEN EN GENEVOIS 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 18 A A A

44 OUVRIER BUFFET FLAVIEN LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

45 PAGET EMMA LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 18 A A A

46 PERRET CELDRAN ALINE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 17 A A A

47 PERY BAPTISTE LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 15 A A A

48 PIRALLA ELODIE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 18 A A A

49 RENAUT MATHILDE LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

50 SAQUET LAURA LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

51 SARDA LISE LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 19 A A A

52 SIZARET ADRIEN LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 17 A A A

53 SURPLY HUGO LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

54 THOLOZAN SEBASTIEN LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

55 TRAUDICH FLAVIEN LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

56 VAZOU ARNAUD LYCEE SAINT JOSEPH SALLANCHES 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 20 A A A

57 ZEIN FEDERICO LYCEE SAINTE FAMILLE LA ROCHE/FORON 74 DAUPHINE SAVOIE 18 A A A

52/57

Jeunes Officiels (non HNSS)

58 RACLET CLEMENT SAINTE-MARIE LYON LYON 69 LYONNAIS 11 NA A NA

59 SALLIOU JEANNE SAINTE ANNE BREST 29 BRETAGNE 15 A A A
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CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

DIFFICULTÉ

2017

ST PIERRE
CHANEL

BM57THIONVILLEPARASECOLI LEA MARTIN NICOLAS 1,414 06:401 51,5

ST JOSEPH BM74SALLANCHESPISSARD CELINE FOREST BARNABE 1,000 07:022 47,5

LA  PERVERIE BM44NANTESCORBILLE MARIE TERRIERE MATTHIEU 2,000 07:103 47,5

ND DES CHAMPS BM26ROMANS / ISEREFAY LEONTIN LEBLOND AGATHE 1,414 08:314 45

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

BM13MARSEILLERICARD TOM MAINETTI MARIE 2,000 05:175 41

LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVREMOUGEOT FLAVIE CANNARD SISKO 2,4496

LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVRENICOLAS GAELLE AUCLAIR NICOLAS 2,6467

ST DOMINIQUE BM54NANCYJACOB SARAH AUBERTEIN MATHIEU 2,8288

ND DES CHAMPS BM26ROMANS / ISERETHOMAS GASPARD FAVREL YSE 3,0009

ST CHARLES BM49ANGERSDUBOURG PHILIPPINE DUSSEAU MAXIME 3,0009

LA SIDOINE BM1TREVOUXBENEDEYT CANDICE LAGARDE MATTIS 3,0009

LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVREBASTIAN JEANNE ROUSSET MATHIEU 3,46412

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

BM13MARSEILLERISTA RAPHAEL ASCHIERI ALICE 3,46412

ST ADRIEN BM59VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ

VANTRIMPONT MANON LEFEBVRE MATHIAS 3,46412

STE MARIE BM69LYONBOURRAT TANGUY JARRIJOU MATHURINE 3,87315

JEANNINE
MANUEL

BM59MARCQ-EN-
BAROEUL

JULIETTE SELLIER VARDON NICOLAS 4,00016

STE MARIE BM69LYONVERDUN DE MAXIMY DEGOUTE APPOLINE 4,12317

STE CROIX ST
EUVRETE

BM45ORLEANSCHOMPRET MARIE RAIMBERT HUGO 4,35918

ST JOSEPH BM29FOUESNANTLOAEC MANNAIG WHITE THEODORE 18,97419

ST FRANÇOIS
D'ASSISE

BM78MONTIGNY LE
BRETONNEUX

BEGUINET CLARISSE PINCHAUX AUGUSTIN 19,97520

STE MARIE BM41BLOISBOISSONNET CHOBLET KLERVI 20,97621

STE MARIE BM69LYONDE MULATIER AXEL MALOSSE CHARLOTTE 98,38722



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille Total Cordée
PB EssaisBloc Essais

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

BLOCS

2017

LA  PERVERIE BM44NANTESCORBILLE MARIE TERRIERE MATTHIEU1 6 7 6 7
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE BM13MARSEILLERICARD TOM MAINETTI MARIE2 6 9 6 9
ST PIERRE CHANEL BM57THIONVILLEPARASECOLI LEA MARTIN NICOLAS3 6 10 6 10
ND DES CHAMPS BM26ROMANS / ISEREFAY LEONTIN LEBLOND AGATHE4 5 5 6 6
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE BM13MARSEILLERISTA RAPHAEL ASCHIERI ALICE5 5 7 5 6
LA SIDOINE BM1TREVOUXBENEDEYT CANDICE LAGARDE MATTIS6 5 8 6 10
ST JOSEPH BM74SALLANCHESPISSARD CELINE FOREST BARNABE7 4 4 6 7
LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVREMOUGEOT FLAVIE CANNARD SISKO8 4 4 5 6
STE MARIE BM69LYONBOURRAT TANGUY JARRIJOU MATHURINE9 4 5 5 6
JEANNINE MANUEL BM59MARCQ-EN-BAROEULJULIETTE SELLIER VARDON NICOLAS10 3 4 6 11
ST JOSEPH BM29FOUESNANTLOAEC MANNAIG WHITE THEODORE11 3 4 5 6
ST DOMINIQUE BM54NANCYJACOB SARAH AUBERTEIN MATHIEU12 3 4 4 5
ST ADRIEN BM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQVANTRIMPONT MANON LEFEBVRE MATHIAS13 3 5 5 9
LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVREBASTIAN JEANNE ROUSSET MATHIEU14 3 5 5 10
STE MARIE BM69LYONVERDUN DE MAXIMY DEGOUTE APPOLINE15 3 5 4 6
LA MALGRANGE BM54VANDOEUVRENICOLAS GAELLE AUCLAIR NICOLAS16 2 2 5 10
ND DES CHAMPS BM26ROMANS / ISERETHOMAS GASPARD FAVREL YSE17 2 2 5 13
ST CHARLES BM49ANGERSDUBOURG PHILIPPINE DUSSEAU MAXIME18 2 2 4 4
STE CROIX ST BM45ORLEANSCHOMPRET MARIE RAIMBERT HUGO19 2 2 4 5
ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE BM78MONTIGNY LEBEGUINET CLARISSE PINCHAUX AUGUSTIN20 2 2 4 8
STE MARIE BM69LYONDE MULATIER AXEL MALOSSE CHARLOTTE20 2 2 4 8
STE MARIE BM41BLOISBOISSONNET EMMERAN CHOBLET KLERVI22 1 1 3 6



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille
Tps

FinaleQualif.
Pts

Finale

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

DIFFICULTÉ

2017

JEANNE D'ARC BNM74CHAMONIXMERCIER PABLO CHARLET SAM 1,000 06:001 39

STE MARIE BNM18BOURGESPAUCHARD ALIX ROBERT AMANDINE 1,000 07:202 37

ND DES CHAMPS BNM26ROMANS / ISERETORRALBA LOUIS AMAR DAYAN 1,414 05:373 35,5

ST ADRIEN BNM59VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ

BONDUELLE SEGARD LOUNA 1,414 06:274 27,5

ND PROVIDENCE BNM57THIONVILLEGACHET AXELLE BOCZKOWSKI LEA 1,7325

LA SIDOINE BNM1TREVOUXLEBOIDRE CAMILLE POYATOS CARLA 1,7325

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

BNM13MARSEILLEBECHERINI ANGEL RISTA HADRIEN 1,7325

STE THERESE BNM53LAVALBENATRE ALEXANDRE BERTIN LILIAN 4,0008

STE BARBE BNM56LE FAOUËTLE BAIL MAXIME CAUDEN ESTEBAN 4,0008

EXT. ENFANTS
NANTAIS

BNM44NANTESLAFITTE AMANDINE VIGNERON CLARA 4,24310

ST ADRIEN BNM59VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ

BONDUELLE CAPUCINE VERNIER CASSANDRE 5,47711

STE ANNE BNM29BRESTCOUTY JEANNE HARALAMBOUS DANAE 6,92812

ST JOSEPH TIVOLI BNM33BORDEAUXFAURE CONSTANCE LOOS MARIE 7,48313

ST MARTIN BNM49ANGERSLE DUIN LOUISE HENRIQUEZ AUXANE 8,48514

JEANNE D'ARC BNM74CHAMONIXBOUVANT MATHILDE LEDUC AGNES 10,00015

SEVIGNE BNM50GRANVILLEVARIN LOUISE LEMIERE CLEMENTINE 36,48316



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille Total Cordée
PB EssaisBloc Essais

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

BLOCS

2017

JEANNE D'ARC BNM74CHAMONIXMERCIER PABLO CHARLET SAM1 6 10 6 9
EXT. ENFANTS NANTAIS BNM44NANTESLAFITTE AMANDINE VIGNERON CLARA2 6 10 6 10
ND PROVIDENCE BNM57THIONVILLEGACHET AXELLE BOCZKOWSKI LEA3 4 6 6 11
STE MARIE BNM18BOURGESPAUCHARD ALIX ROBERT AMANDINE4 3 3 4 6
ST ADRIEN BNM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQBONDUELLE  CHARLOTTE SEGARD LOUNA5 3 4 6 12
JEANNE D'ARC BNM74CHAMONIXBOUVANT MATHILDE LEDUC AGNES6 2 2 6 11
ND DES CHAMPS BNM26ROMANS / ISERETORRALBA LOUIS AMAR DAYAN7 2 2 5 5
ST MARTIN BNM49ANGERSLE DUIN LOUISE HENRIQUEZ AUXANE8 2 2 5 9
STE ANNE BNM29BRESTCOUTY JEANNE HARALAMBOUS DANAE9 2 2 4 4
ST ADRIEN BNM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQBONDUELLE CAPUCINE VERNIER CASSANDRE9 2 2 4 4
ST JOSEPH TIVOLI BNM33BORDEAUXFAURE CONSTANCE LOOS MARIE11 2 2 4 5
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE BNM13MARSEILLEBECHERINI ANGEL RISTA HADRIEN12 2 2 3 4
SEVIGNE BNM50GRANVILLEVARIN LOUISE LEMIERE CLEMENTINE13 2 2 3 5
STE BARBE BNM56LE FAOUËTLE BAIL MAXIME CAUDEN ESTEBAN14 2 2 2 2
LA SIDOINE BNM1TREVOUXLEBOIDRE CAMILLE POYATOS CARLA15 2 3 5 18
STE THERESE BNM53LAVALBENATRE ALEXANDRE BERTIN LILIAN16 2 3 4 6



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille
Tps

FinaleQualif.
Pts

Finale

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

DIFFICULTÉ

2017

ST ADRIEN MM59VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ

WERNET MARIE LEPOUTRE SIMON 1,414 05:101 51

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

MM13MARSEILLEDAVID THOMAS RESSEGUIER ENOLA 1,000 05:002 41,5

ST JOSEPH MM74SALLANCHESROQUES OCEANE MARA MATHIEU 1,732 05:233 35,5

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

MM13MARSEILLEYOUNG LUC CIESLIK LISA 1,732 03:464 30

ND DES CHAMPS MM26ROMANS / ISEREDECORPS YANNIS VIOSSAT AMBRE 2,2365

STE THERESE MM53LAVALCROCHARD TOM SEGUINEAU JUSTINE 2,4496

EXT. ENFANTS
NANTAIS

MM44NANTESRICHARD MATEO BOUSQUET JULIETTE 2,6467

ST DOMINIQUE MM54NANCYVIAC MAHO MANSUY SACHA 3,6068

ST CHARLES MM49ANGERSPREZELIN ROMEO CISSAKHO ARAME 4,0009

ST FRANÇOIS
D'ASSISE

MM78MONTIGNY LE
BRETONNEUX

GRIS ALEXIS NOJEAN ADELIE 8,77510

STE ANNE MM29BRESTBUI ALEXANDRE BUI ALYZIA 9,48711

STE ANNE MM26VALENCEDELAY MARINE THIBON ALEXANDRE 11,00012

STE MARIE MM69LYONCHAVAREN ALICE DE SACHY TIMOTHE 12,24713

STE MARIE MM18BOURGESBONNEFOUX FOUGERAY COMES 12,49014

STE MARIE MM18BOURGESRIBEREAU-GAYON DANIEL THEOPHANE 14,00015

JEANNINE
MANUEL

MM59MARCQ-EN-
BAROEUL

KACZMAREK ROSALIE BOUY SULIAC 15,00016

ST FRANÇOIS
D'ASSISE

MM78MONTIGNY LE
BRETONNEUX

NIVET HADRIEN GABARD MARIE 17,49317

ST JOSEPH MM29FOUESNANTE LOUPP THOMAS LHARIDON LOANN 17,49318



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille Total Cordée
PB EssaisBloc Essais

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

BLOCS

2017

STE ANNE MM29BRESTBUI ALEXANDRE BUI ALYZIA1 5 6 5 5
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE MM13MARSEILLEYOUNG LUC CIESLIK LISA2 5 8 5 5
ND DES CHAMPS MM26ROMANS / ISEREDECORPS YANNIS VIOSSAT AMBRE3 5 9 5 9
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE MM13MARSEILLEDAVID THOMAS RESSEGUIER ENOLA4 4 4 5 9
STE MARIE MM18BOURGESBONNEFOUX CLEMENCE FOUGERAY COMES5 4 5 5 8
ST ADRIEN MM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQWERNET MARIE LEPOUTRE SIMON6 4 9 5 10
STE THERESE MM53LAVALCROCHARD TOM SEGUINEAU JUSTINE7 3 3 5 6
ST CHARLES MM49ANGERSPREZELIN ROMEO CISSAKHO ARAME8 3 3 5 7
STE MARIE MM69LYONCHAVAREN ALICE DE SACHY TIMOTHE9 3 3 3 3
ST DOMINIQUE MM54NANCYVIAC MAHO MANSUY SACHA10 3 4 4 5
STE MARIE MM18BOURGESRIBEREAU-GAYON DANIEL THEOPHANE11 3 5 5 8
ST JOSEPH MM74SALLANCHESROQUES OCEANE MARA MATHIEU12 3 5 4 5
ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE MM78MONTIGNY LEGRIS ALEXIS NOJEAN ADELIE13 2 2 4 7
STE ANNE MM26VALENCEDELAY MARINE THIBON ALEXANDRE14 2 5 4 4
EXT. ENFANTS NANTAIS MM44NANTESRICHARD MATEO BOUSQUET JULIETTE15 2 6 4 10
ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE MM78MONTIGNY LENIVET HADRIEN GABARD MARIE16 2 6 3 7
JEANNINE MANUEL MM59MARCQ-EN-BAROEULKACZMAREK ROSALIE BOUY SULIAC17 1 1 4 8
ST JOSEPH MM29FOUESNANTE LOUPP THOMAS LHARIDON LOANN18 0 0 2 3



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille
Tps

FinaleQualif.
Pts

Finale

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

DIFFICULTÉ

2017

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

MNM13MARSEILLEPAUL MATHILDE JOUAN GARANCE 1,000 05:151 55,5

SACRE CŒUR MNM53GORRONGUIHERY LEANDRE VIMONT ANTOINE 1,000 05:172 47,5

IMM. CONCEPTION MNM64PAUDEBERGUE NICOLAS LABOURDETTE 1,414 06:283 47,5

ND DES CHAMPS MNM26ROMANS / ISEREVETU MANON FACOMPRE JULIETTE 1,414 06:284 35

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

MNM13MARSEILLEMILLET SAMUEL VENGUD NEMO 2,2365

ST CHARLES MNM49ANGERSCAILLEAU MARIANNE BERNARD ANAIS 3,4646

STE TRINITE MNM14FALAISEMARTIN VALENTINE RAULT EGLANTINE 3,8737

LA SIDOINE MNM1TREVOUXSCHMERBER ANAELLE MOISSON LISA 4,0008

JEANNE D'ARC MNM74CHAMONIXCALLOT HIPPOLYTE SALVETTI ZIAN 4,2439

MAITRISE NOTRE
DAME

MNM14DOUVRESDESFOUX ALIX BARBEY TOBIAS 4,89910

ND DES CHAMPS MNM26ROMANS / ISEREFACOMPRE ALIX MARTIN ELIOT 4,89910

ST DOMINIQUE MNM54NANCYSPINNELLA MATTHIEU RICHARD AYMERIC 5,29212

STE MARIE MNM41BLOISFOUILLOUX ALICE DE MEIRA LUCIE 5,47713

ST FRANÇOIS
D'ASSISE

MNM78MONTIGNY LE
BRETONNEUX

MIGNOT LANA VIALLA AGNES 5,91614

STE CROIX ST
EUVRETE

MNM45ORLEANSGIRARD BRUNE ES BAI MANAL 8,00015

ND DES ANGES MNM59ST AMAND LES
EAUX

MARTIN DELANNOY FELIX VINCENT- 8,36716

ST JOSEPH MNM29FOUESNANTICODEME DONATIEN MAO KYLIAN 9,48717

ST JOSEPH TIVOLI MNM33BORDEAUXCLINET GABRIEL COLCOMB THIBAULT 11,00018

LOUEZ DIEU MNM62ANZIN SAINT
AUBIN

DEPINOIS MAXENCE MEHAY HUGO 11,48919

STE MARIE MNM69LYONDE PARSCAU COMPAN LOUIS 22,45020



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille Total Cordée
PB EssaisBloc Essais

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

BLOCS

2017

ST JOSEPH MADELEINE MNM13MARSEILLEPAUL MATHILDE JOUAN GARANCE1 7 6 6 6
SACRE CŒUR MNM53GORRONGUIHERY LEANDRE VIMONT ANTOINE2 6 6 6 6
JEANNE D'ARC MNM74CHAMONIXCALLOT HIPPOLYTE SALVETTI ZIAN3 6 9 6 7
IMM. CONCEPTION MNM64PAUDEBERGUE NICOLAS LABOURDETTE VALENTIN4 6 11 6 10
ND DES ANGES MNM59ST AMAND LES EAUXMARTIN DELANNOY FELIX VINCENT-TENEUL5 5 6 6 9
MAITRISE NOTRE DAME MNM14DOUVRESDESFOUX ALIX BARBEY TOBIAS6 5 8 5 7
ND DES CHAMPS MNM26ROMANS / ISEREVETU MANON FACOMPRE JULIETTE7 5 13 5 10
STE MARIE MNM69LYONDE PARSCAU COMPAN LOUIS8 4 4 4 4
ST JOSEPH MNM29FOUESNANTICODEME DONATIEN MAO KYLIAN9 4 7 5 7
LOUEZ DIEU MNM62ANZIN SAINT AUBINDEPINOIS MAXENCE MEHAY HUGO10 4 8 4 6
ST JOSEPH TIVOLI MNM33BORDEAUXCLINET GABRIEL COLCOMB THIBAULT11 4 8 4 7
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE MNM13MARSEILLEMILLET SAMUEL VENGUD NEMO12 3 3 5 7
ND DES CHAMPS MNM26ROMANS / ISEREFACOMPRE ALIX MARTIN ELIOT13 3 3 5 8
ST DOMINIQUE MNM54NANCYSPINNELLA MATTHIEU RICHARD AYMERIC14 3 3 5 11
ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE MNM78MONTIGNY LEMIGNOT LANA VIALLA AGNES15 3 8 4 8
ST CHARLES MNM49ANGERSCAILLEAU MARIANNE BERNARD ANAIS16 3 9 5 8
STE TRINITE MNM14FALAISEMARTIN VALENTINE RAULT EGLANTINE17 2 5 2 3
LA SIDOINE MNM1TREVOUXSCHMERBER ANAELLE MOISSON LISA18 2 10 5 11
STE MARIE MNM41BLOISFOUILLOUX ALICE DE MEIRA LUCIE19 1 1 3 6
STE CROIX ST MNM45ORLEANSGIRARD BRUNE ES BAI MANAL20 0 0 0 0



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille
Tps

FinaleQualif.
Pts

Finale

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

DIFFICULTÉ

2017

ST MAURICE CM26ROMANS / ISERECORNET CAMILLE TORRALBA 1,414 06:201 69

SACRE-CŒUR CM49ANGERSVICTOR HALGAND ALICE LAVERGNE 1,732 05:382 68

ST ADRIEN CM59VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ

DUHAMEL DOMINIK BRABANT ELISA 2,828 04:383 57,5

STE CROIX ST
EUVRETE

CM45ORLEANSBRAZEY CYRIELLE BOISSAY SWAN 3,873 05:224 55,5

ST GABRIEL CM85ST LAURENT /
SEVRE

ALLAIN KELIG GAUTIER ZOE 5,2925

STE CROIX ST
EUVRETE

CM45ORLEANSHENNEQUART SARAH KAZIKIAN  LEO 5,2925

ST MAURICE CM26ROMANS / ISEREPERSONNAZ BERTILLE ANDRE ETIENNE 7,7467

STE MARIE CM69LYONMARTINEU HORTENSE ADAHAH TRISTAN 11,4898

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

CM13MARSEILLEBOURGOIN CELINE GUEZ TOM 23,2389

ST DOMINIQUE CM54NANCYCRAVE LAURA FRACHE NICOLAS 25,45610

ST PAUL CM62LENSLAMPIN CHARLOTTE KURKA ANTOINE 29,66511

STE MARIE CM69LYONGIRARD COME DUMONT SOPHIE 39,79912

STE ANNE CM29BRESTCHAPALAIN BREIUC GOTTINIAUX BENOITE 43,11613



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille Total Cordée
PB EssaisBloc Essais

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

BLOCS

2017

STE CROIX ST CM45ORLEANSBRAZEY CYRIELLE BOISSAY SWAN1 2 2 5 9
SACRE-CŒUR CM49ANGERSVICTOR HALGAND ALICE LAVERGNE2 2 2 4 9
ST ADRIEN CM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQDUHAMEL DOMINIK BRABANT ELISA3 2 2 4 14
ST PAUL CM62LENSLAMPIN CHARLOTTE KURKA ANTOINE4 2 2 2 2
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE CM13MARSEILLEBOURGOIN CELINE GUEZ TOM5 2 3 4 5
STE CROIX ST CM45ORLEANSHENNEQUART SARAH KAZIKIAN  LEO6 2 3 2 2
ST GABRIEL CM85ST LAURENT / SEVREALLAIN KELIG GAUTIER ZOE7 2 4 4 4
ST MAURICE CM26ROMANS / ISERECORNET CAMILLE TORRALBA ALEXANDRE8 2 4 3 7
STE ANNE CM29BRESTCHAPALAIN BREIUC GOTTINIAUX BENOITE9 1 1 3 13
ST DOMINIQUE CM54NANCYCRAVE LAURA FRACHE NICOLAS10 1 1 2 2
ST MAURICE CM26ROMANS / ISEREPERSONNAZ BERTILLE ANDRE ETIENNE11 1 3 3 13
STE MARIE CM69LYONMARTINEU HORTENSE ADAHAH TRISTAN12 0 0 2 3
STE MARIE CM69LYONGIRARD COME DUMONT SOPHIE13 0 0 1 2



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille
Tps

FinaleQualif.
Pts

Finale

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE
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2017

ST JOSEPH CNM74SALLANCHESVAZOU ARNAUD HENRY CHARLY 1,000 05:351 59

STE MARIE CNM69LYONREQUIN ANNA BOUSQUET ALETH 2,449 06:042 55,5

LA MENNAIS CNM44GUERANDEMURACCINI EMELINE LEGAL MARGAUX 1,000 07:353 54,5

ST ADRIEN CNM59VILLENEUVE
D'ASCQ

SEGARD ENORA HANOT MARGAUX 2,449 05:024 44

STE FAMILLE CNM74LA ROCHE SUR
FORON

DIEUDEGARD THEO FLEZ NATHAN 2,8285

ND PROVIDENCE CNM57THIONVILLEPACHTEM LUCA AMBRODY ARTHUR 3,1626

STE ANNE CNM29BRESTBUI VICTORIA SEVERE LEA 3,4647

ST MARTIN CNM49ANGERSDUBOURG CHARLES DUBOURG ALBAN 4,0008

EXT. ENFANTS
NANTAIS

CNM44NANTESCHAVIGNY MALO BOULANGER JULES 4,2439

COURS BASTIDE CNM13MARSEILLEPERROT THEOPHILE MAWAZINI HADY 4,2439

ND PROVIDENCE CNM57THIONVILLEMARTINOT MAELYSS GEHL FLORE 5,00011

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

CNM13MARSEILLEBONANSEA HUGO BAIOCCHI NOE 7,48312

STE MARIE CNM69LYONASTRIE JEAN-JOSEPH CHAVANAT IRENEE 7,48312

JEANNINE
MANUEL

CNM59MARCQ-EN-
BAROEUL

LECONTE JULES LERCHE MARIN 9,00014

ST JOSEPH CNM74THONESBELLIN CLEMENT COHENDET ARTHUR 9,48715

STE MARIE CNM18BOURGESBUCHON AMANDINE CHAMPIGNY TANIA 14,69716

ST FRANÇOIS
D'ASSISE

CNM78MONTIGNY LE
BRETONNEUX

COCAGNE THEO GUYOT DE LA 36,48317



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille Total Cordée
PB EssaisBloc Essais

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

BLOCS

2017

COURS BASTIDE CNM13MARSEILLEPERROT THEOPHILE MAWAZINI HADY1 4 3 5 11
STE MARIE CNM69LYONREQUIN ANNA BOUSQUET ALETH2 3 3 5 11
EXT. ENFANTS NANTAIS CNM44NANTESCHAVIGNY MALO BOULANGER JULES3 3 4 5 8
ST MARTIN CNM49ANGERSDUBOURG CHARLES DUBOURG ALBAN4 3 6 5 7
ST JOSEPH CNM74THONESBELLIN CLEMENT COHENDET ARTHUR5 2 2 6 19
STE FAMILLE CNM74LA ROCHE SURDIEUDEGARD THEO FLEZ NATHAN6 2 2 5 8
ND PROVIDENCE CNM57THIONVILLEPACHTEM LUCA AMBRODY ARTHUR7 2 2 5 14
ST JOSEPH CNM74SALLANCHESVAZOU ARNAUD HENRY CHARLY8 2 2 5 15
LA MENNAIS CNM44GUERANDEMURACCINI EMELINE LEGAL MARGAUX9 2 2 4 6
STE ANNE CNM29BRESTBUI VICTORIA SEVERE LEA10 2 2 3 5
STE MARIE CNM69LYONASTRIE JEAN-JOSEPH CHAVANAT IRENEE11 2 3 4 4
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE CNM13MARSEILLEBONANSEA HUGO BAIOCCHI NOE12 2 3 4 9
JEANNINE MANUEL CNM59MARCQ-EN-BAROEULLECONTE JULES LERCHE MARIN13 2 4 4 23
ST FRANÇOIS D'ASSISE CNM78MONTIGNY LECOCAGNE THEO GUYOT DE LA14 2 5 2 2
ST ADRIEN CNM59VILLENEUVE D'ASCQSEGARD ENORA HANOT MARGAUX15 1 2 3 5
STE MARIE CNM18BOURGESBUCHON AMANDINE CHAMPIGNY TANIA16 0 0 3 10
ND PROVIDENCE CNM57THIONVILLEMARTINOT MAELYSS GEHL FLORE17 0 0 2 2



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille
Tps
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Pts
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CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE
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ND PROVIDENCE JM57THIONVILLECARPENTIER ELINE GIROLA YOANN 1,000 07:241 76

ST MAURICE JM26ROMANS / ISEREMIRANDA LAURA BERLEMONT THOMAS 2,449 06:372 65

ST GABRIEL JM85ST LAURENT /
SEVRE

BORE ROMAIN LEGAL FAUSTINE 2,828 05:483 59,5

BRIACÉ JM44LE LANDREAUPREVOST JOEL MUSSET CHARLINE 3,873 06:524 56,5

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

JM13MARSEILLESOBLER LAURA LOGOS LORENZO 4,4725

BRIACÉ JM44LE LANDREAUBANETON SAMUEL DOUILLARD ELIA 5,9166

SACRE-CŒUR JM49ANGERSBENOIT COQUERET MARJOLAINE 5,9166

IMM. CONCEPTION JM64PAUBOSSENIE LOICK ALVERNHE AUDREY 8,0008

STE ANNE JM29BRESTLECONTE LOUIS LEMOINE ASTRID 9,9509

ST DOMINIQUE JM54NANCYHANRIOT MARCEAU PALATIN MARIE 10,39210

ST SIGISBERT JM54NANCYSAVARIAU-COSSAIS MEFFRE THOMAS 10,95411

IMM. CONCEPTION JM64PAUFORT MAXENCE DUFERNEZ NOEMIE 11,40212

STE CROIX ST
EUVRETE

JM45ORLEANSPIZZI NEOMIE LAMBERT RONAN 11,83213

STE CROIX ST
EUVRETE

JM45ORLEANSBRAZEY APPOLINE GOZZIM SWAM 48,49714
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CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
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ND PROVIDENCE JM57THIONVILLECARPENTIER ELINE GIROLA YOANN1 6 7 6 7
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE JM13MARSEILLESOBLER LAURA LOGOS LORENZO2 4 5 5 5
ST GABRIEL JM85ST LAURENT / SEVREBORE ROMAIN LEGAL FAUSTINE3 3 4 4 5
SACRE-CŒUR JM49ANGERSBENOIT COQUERET MARJOLAINE MARTINEAU4 3 5 6 7
ST MAURICE JM26ROMANS / ISEREMIRANDA LAURA BERLEMONT THOMAS5 3 5 6 9
BRIACÉ JM44LE LANDREAUPREVOST JOEL MUSSET CHARLINE6 3 6 4 6
BRIACÉ JM44LE LANDREAUBANETON SAMUEL DOUILLARD ELIA7 3 6 3 3
STE ANNE JM29BRESTLECONTE LOUIS LEMOINE ASTRID8 2 2 3 3
STE CROIX ST JM45ORLEANSBRAZEY APPOLINE GOZZIM SWAM9 1 1 3 11
ST SIGISBERT JM54NANCYSAVARIAU-COSSAIS MEFFRE THOMAS10 1 2 5 12
IMM. CONCEPTION JM64PAUBOSSENIE LOICK ALVERNHE AUDREY11 1 3 3 4
ST DOMINIQUE JM54NANCYHANRIOT MARCEAU PALATIN MARIE12 0 0 4 4
IMM. CONCEPTION JM64PAUFORT MAXENCE DUFERNEZ NOEMIE13 0 0 4 10
STE CROIX ST JM45ORLEANSPIZZI NEOMIE LAMBERT RONAN14 0 0 3 11
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CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE
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2017

ST JOSEPH
MADELEINE

JNM13MARSEILLEDAVID MARIE SARAH TABARDEL MANON 1,000 07:061 76,5

BRIACÉ JNM44LE LANDREAUFONTENEAU ADRIEN BOUYER BRICE 1,000 06:312 73,5

JEANNINE
MANUEL

JNM59MARCQ-EN-
BAROEUL

HONORE AUGUSTE ASSOIGNON LOUIS 3,000 07:203 63,5

STE ANNE JNM29BRESTFRERHING CLEMENT MARTIN  ALEXANDRE 2,000 06:244 61,5

EXT. ENFANTS
NANTAIS

JNM44NANTESDE BOISREDON JEAN GAUVRIT JEAN- 4,0005

OZANAM JNM59LILLEBOURLARD TOM CHOQUET CLEMENT 5,4776

STE CROIX ST
EUVRETE

JNM45ORLEANSBELLET ALEXANDRE BRIAIS EDOUARD 5,9167

CHARLES DE
FOUCAULT

JNM54NANCYVERRIER ROMAIN CHARMY HUGO 6,0008

STE MARIE JNM18BOURGESNICQUE GUILLAUME PHELIPPEAU 8,0009

ST JOSEPH TIVOLI JNM33BORDEAUXVAN ELSLANDE LOUIS LEURETTE MERLO 9,48710

STE FAMILLE JNM74LA ROCHE SUR
FORON

VAN HUFFEL RAPHAEL WETS ALEXANDRE 28,46011



Noms de la cordée EtablissementCl. Cat.DépVille Total Cordée
PB EssaisBloc Essais

CHAMPIONNAT  NATIONAL
D'ESCALADE

BLOCS

2017

BRIACÉ JNM44LE LANDREAUFONTENEAU ADRIEN BOUYER BRICE1 5 9 6 8
STE ANNE JNM29BRESTFRERHING CLEMENT MARTIN  ALEXANDRE2 4 6 6 6
EXT. ENFANTS NANTAIS JNM44NANTESDE BOISREDON JEAN GAUVRIT JEAN-BAPTISTE3 4 11 6 7
ST JOSEPH MADELEINE JNM13MARSEILLEDAVID MARIE SARAH TABARDEL MANON4 3 3 6 8
JEANNINE MANUEL JNM59MARCQ-EN-BAROEULHONORE AUGUSTE ASSOIGNON LOUIS5 3 3 5 5
STE CROIX ST JNM45ORLEANSBELLET ALEXANDRE BRIAIS EDOUARD6 3 6 5 12
CHARLES DE JNM54NANCYVERRIER ROMAIN CHARMY HUGO7 3 7 6 6
STE FAMILLE JNM74LA ROCHE SURVAN HUFFEL RAPHAEL WETS ALEXANDRE8 2 5 4 8
ST JOSEPH TIVOLI JNM33BORDEAUXVAN ELSLANDE LOUIS LEURETTE MERLO9 2 8 2 5
STE MARIE JNM18BOURGESNICQUE GUILLAUME PHELIPPEAU CYRIAQUE10 1 2 4 8
OZANAM JNM59LILLEBOURLARD TOM CHOQUET CLEMENT11 1 2 4 10
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